Datasheet
Lithium-Ion-Battery and
charger
GOS-0120260
12 V (14.8 V) / 26.0 Ah Battery for
Motocaddy
Lithium-Ion-Battery and charger.
Technische Daten:
Nominal voltage: 12 V (14.8 V)
Nominal capacity (one hour): 26.0 Ah
Standard charging: 5 A CC (constant current) charge until
16.6V,
than CV (constant voltage) 16,6 V,
until I = 0.9 A
Maximum discharge current: 30 A
Cut off voltage: 10 V
Operating temperature: Charging :          0 - 45°C
Discharging:  -20 - 60°C
Storage temperature: -20 - 45°C
Weight:  3.0 kg ± 5 %
STARK Power GmbH – Gewerbepark Birkenhain 21 – 63579 Freigericht – Germany – +49 6051 916679-0
www.stark-power.de – service@stark-power.de
January 2017
Abmessungen:
STARK Power GmbH – Gewerbepark Birkenhain 21 – 63579 Freigericht – Germany – +49 6051 916679-0
www.stark-power.de – service@stark-power.de